
2024-25 CALENDAR FOR OEA-R 
 

MONTH DATE  ACTIVITY      TIME 

Sept 4 (Weds)   AC Retreat/Meeting    10:00 AM – 5:00 PM 

September 5 (Thurs)  AC Retreat/Meeting    9:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

September 10 (Tues)  Ohio ARA Meeting    9:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

September 17 (Tues) Webinar    5:00 PM – 6:30 PM 

September 25   Fall Conference Virtual   10:00 AM – 12:30 PM 

October 23 (Weds) Webinar    6:30 PM – 8:00 PM 

November 7 (Thurs.)  Cabinet     10:00 AM – 12:00 PM – Virtual 

November 20 (Weds) Webinar    TBD 

December 5 (Thurs.)  Advisory Council    10:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

December 6 (Fri)  Advisory Council    9:00 AM – 11:30 AM 

December 6 (Fri.)  Delegate Assembly    12:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

December 7 (Sat.)  OEA Representative Assembly  9:00 AM – ?? 

January 22 (Weds) Webinar    TBD 

February 10 (Mon) Filing Deadline for OEA-R Positions 

February 13 (Thurs.)  Cabinet     10:00 AM – 12:00 PM – Virtual 

February 26 (Weds) Webinar    TBD 

March 7-9   NEA Leadership Summit 

March 9-11   NEA-R Conference 

March 19 (Weds.)  Advisory Council    10:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

March 20 (Thurs)  Advisory Council    9:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

March 26 (Weds) Webinar    TBD 

April 8 (Tues)   Ohio ARA meeting    9:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

April 10 (Thurs)  Cabinet     12:00 AM – 2:00 PM – Virtual 

April 22 (Tues)  OEA-R Spring Conference  10:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

April 30 (Weds) Webinar    TBD 

May 7 (Wed.)   Advisory Council    10:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

May 8 (Thurs.)  Delegate Assembly    12:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

May 9 (Fri.)   OEA Representative Assembly 

May 10 (Sat.)   OEA Representative Assembly 9:00 AM 

May 28 (Weds)  Webinar    TBD 

June 29-30   NEA-R Annual Business meeting/ Portland 

July 2-6   NEA Representative Assembly/ Portland 
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